PUBLIC SERVICE

COMPANY OF \ POWER FORWARD
OKLAHOMA

An AEP Company

PARTNER WITH PSO

FOR POWERFUL SAVINGS

We'll help you find lots of ways to save energy at home. Many of them are simple and easy to do, like upgrading LED light bulbs and installing

new door and window seals. While all of these improvements will help lower your energy usage, major upgrades like new heating and air
conditioning systems can save you the most each month while improving the overall comfort of your home.

Here's the best part: If you make your home more energy efficient, we'll help you pay for it. And customers with a household income of
$50,000 or less may even qualify for FREE home weatherization updates. Call 888.776.1366 for more details. From instant discounts to
rebates worth thousands of dollars, here’s how we can all save with PSO.

DO-IT-YOURSELF

These are simple ways to upgrade your home that you can generally do yourself. The rebate value is for each individual purchase, but only
a limited number are available for the year. Buy early!

UPGRADE REBATE PER UNIT
LED Light Bulbs? up to $2/bulb
Advanced Power Strips? $10-$13
Honeywell Programmable Wi-Fi Thermostat® $110

LIGHTING
& ELECTRONICS

ENERGY STAR Heat Pump Water Heater' $500
ENERGY STAR Electric Clothes Dryer' $50
o ||| ENERGY STAR Refrigerators' $50
ENERGY STAR Clothes Washer' $50
ENERGY STAR Bathroom Ventilation Fan? $25
APPLIANCES ENERGY STAR Room Air Conditioners? $25
ENERGY STAR Water Cooler? $25
- ENERGY STAR Air Purifiers? $20-$50
Door Sweeps? $3
Door Seals? $5
Big Gap Filler (Spray Foam Insulation)? $1
Furnace Filters? $1

HOME MAINTENANCE —

MORE REBATES ON THE BACK

'Visit energystar.gov to view qualified products. For full details, please view the rebate form. Rebates available while funds last. 2Instant discount available at participating retailers. Look for the PSO sticker to find qualifying
products. *Rebate requires enrollment in PSO's Power Hours program. *Installation must be completed by a qualifying service provider. ° Rebate only available to customers participating in the multiple upgrade bonus. 8 HVAC
replacement in multiple upgrades must be combined with Duct Repl 1t or Duct Sealing. ’Customer may receive additional $350 per ton for single upgrade or $525 per ton for multiple upgrades. ® All multiple upgrade projects
require a mandatory Home Performance Test-in and Test-out of the home to verify the correct level of energy efficiency has been achieved.




PARTNER WITH A PARTICIPATING SERVICE PROVIDER

The way to save big in making your home more energy efficient is to invest in these major upgrades. Not only does PSO help you pay for

them, but the savings on your bill will be greater. Find a participating service provider on our website and ask about what upgrades are best

for you that carry the greatest rebate savings.

POOL EQUIPMENT

INSULATION
& AIR SEALING

|

HEATING, COOLING
& VENTILATION

MULTIPLE
UPGRADES BONUS

Perform three or more
home upgrades at one
time for even bigger
savings.

UPGRADE
ENERGY STAR Swimming Pool Pump*

UPGRADE

Attic/Ceiling Insulation (R-22 or less existing)*

Knee Wall Insulation®*®
Wall Insulation (R-0 existing)*®
Floor/Crawlspace Insulation (R-0 existing)*®

Air Infiltration*s

UPGRADE

Air Conditioner/Heat Pump Replacement #®
ENERGY STAR SEER 16-16.99
ENERGY STAR SEER 17-17.99
ENERGY STAR SEER 18-19.99
ENERGY STAR SEER 20

Ground Source Heat Pump #’

Furnace Electronically Commutated Motor (ECM) *
Duct Replacement *®

Duct Sealing *¢

UPGRADE

Attic/Ceiling Insulation (R-22 or less existing) *

Air Conditioner/Heat Pump Replacement #®
ENERGY STAR SEER 16-16.99
ENERGY STAR SEER 17-17.99
ENERGY STAR SEER 18-19.99
ENERGY STAR SEER 20
Ground Source Heat Pump #7
Furnace Electronically Commutated Motor (ECM) *
Knee Wall Insulation
Wall Insulation (R-0 existing) *
Floor/Crawlspace Insulation (R-0 existing) *
Air Infiltration *
Duct Replacement *
Duct Sealing *
Home Performance Test-in Fee by PSO Efficiency Expert®
Home Performance Test-out Fee by PSO Efficiency Expert®

SAVE ENERGY TODAY. SAVE MONEY FOREVER.

Visit PowerForwardWithPSO.com to learn more or call 888.776.1366 for more details.

REBATE PER UNIT
$400

REBATE PER UNIT

$400
Multiple Upgrades Only
Multiple Upgrades Only
Multiple Upgrades Only
Multiple Upgrades Only

REBATE PER UNIT

$500

$550

$600

$800

$800
Multiple Upgrades Only
Multiple Upgrades Only
Multiple Upgrades Only

REBATE PER UNIT

$600

$750
$825
$900
$1,200
$1,200
$25
$525
$450
$450
up to $500
up to $1,600
up to $800
$150 fee ($300 value)
$150 fee ($300 value)
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