



POWER FORWARD\*\*

An **AEP** Company

## PARTNER WITH PSO FOR POWERFUL SAVINGS

We'll help you find lots of ways to save energy at home. Many of them are simple and easy to do, like upgrading LED light bulbs and installing new door and window seals. While all of these improvements will help lower your energy usage, major upgrades like new heating and air conditioning systems can save you the most each month while improving the overall comfort of your home.

Here's the best part: If you make your home more energy efficient, we'll help you pay for it. And customers with a household income of \$50,000 or less may even qualify for FREE home weatherization updates. Call 888.776.1366 for more details. From instant discounts to rebates worth thousands of dollars, here's how we can all save with PSO.

## DO-IT-YOURSELF

These are simple ways to upgrade your home that you can generally do yourself. The rebate value is for each individual purchase, but only a limited number are available for the year. Buy early!







HOME MAINTENANCE

UPGRADE	REBATE PER UNIT
LED Light Bulbs <sup>2</sup>	up to \$2/bulb
Advanced Power Strips <sup>2</sup>	\$10-\$13
Honeywell Programmable Wi-Fi Thermostat <sup>3</sup>	\$110

UPGRADE	REBATE PER UNIT
ENERGY STAR Heat Pump Water Heater <sup>1</sup>	\$500
ENERGY STAR Electric Clothes Dryer <sup>1</sup>	\$50
ENERGY STAR Refrigerators <sup>1</sup>	\$50
ENERGY STAR Clothes Washer <sup>1</sup>	\$50
ENERGY STAR Bathroom Ventilation Fan <sup>2</sup>	\$25
ENERGY STAR Room Air Conditioners <sup>2</sup>	\$25
ENERGY STAR Water Cooler <sup>2</sup>	\$25
ENERGY STAR Air Purifiers <sup>2</sup>	\$20-\$50

UPGRADE	REBATE PER UNIT
Door Sweeps <sup>2</sup>	\$3
Door Seals <sup>2</sup>	\$5
Big Gap Filler (Spray Foam Insulation) <sup>2</sup>	\$1
Furnace Filters <sup>2</sup>	\$1

MORE REBATES ON THE BACK

Visit energystar.gov to view qualified products. For full details, please view the rebate form. Rebates available while funds last. 2Instant discount available at participating retailers. Look for the PSO sticker to find qualifying products. \*Rebate requires enrollment in PSO's Power Hours program. \*Installation must be completed by a qualifying service provider. \*Rebate only available to customers participating in the multiple upgrade bonus. \*BHVAC replacement in multiple upgrades must be combined with Duct Replacement or Duct Sealing. \*Customer may receive additional \$350 per ton for single upgrade or \$525 per ton for multiple upgrades. \*All multiple upgrade projects require a mandatory Home Performance Test-in and Test-out of the home to verify the correct level of energy efficiency has been achieved.

## PARTNER WITH A PARTICIPATING SERVICE PROVIDER

The way to save big in making your home more energy efficient is to invest in these major upgrades. Not only does PSO help you pay for them, but the savings on your bill will be greater. Find a participating service provider on our website and ask about what upgrades are best for you that carry the greatest rebate savings.



UPGRADE	REBATE PER UNIT
ENERGY STAR Swimming Pool Pump <sup>4</sup>	\$400



UPGRADE	REBATE PER UNIT
Attic/Ceiling Insulation (R-22 or less existing) <sup>4</sup>	\$400
Knee Wall Insulation <sup>45</sup>	Multiple Upgrades Only
Wall Insulation (R-0 existing) <sup>45</sup>	Multiple Upgrades Only
Floor/Crawlspace Insulation (R-0 existing) <sup>45</sup>	Multiple Upgrades Only
Air Infiltration <sup>45</sup>	Multiple Upgrades Only



UPGRADE	REBATE PER UNIT
Air Conditioner/Heat Pump Replacement 46	
ENERGY STAR SEER 16-16.99	\$500
ENERGY STAR SEER 17-17.99	\$550
ENERGY STAR SEER 18-19.99	\$600
ENERGY STAR SEER 20	\$800
Ground Source Heat Pump 47	\$800
Furnace Electronically Commutated Motor (ECM) <sup>4</sup>	Multiple Upgrades Only
Duct Replacement <sup>46</sup>	Multiple Upgrades Only
Duct Sealing 46	Multiple Upgrades Only



MULTIPLE UPGRADES BONUS

Perform three or more home upgrades at one time for even bigger savings.

UPGRADE	REBATE PER UNIT
Attic/Ceiling Insulation (R-22 or less existing) <sup>4</sup>	\$600
Air Conditioner/Heat Pump Replacement 46	
ENERGY STAR SEER 16-16.99	\$750
ENERGY STAR SEER 17-17.99	\$825
ENERGY STAR SEER 18-19.99	\$900
ENERGY STAR SEER 20	\$1,200
Ground Source Heat Pump 47	\$1,200
Furnace Electronically Commutated Motor (ECM) <sup>4</sup>	\$25
Knee Wall Insulation <sup>4</sup>	\$525
Wall Insulation (R-0 existing) <sup>4</sup>	\$450
Floor/Crawlspace Insulation (R-0 existing) <sup>4</sup>	\$450
Air Infiltration <sup>4</sup>	up to \$500
Duct Replacement <sup>4</sup>	up to \$1,600
Duct Sealing <sup>4</sup>	up to \$800
Home Performance Test-in Fee by PSO Efficiency Expert 8	\$150 fee (\$300 value)
Home Performance Test-out Fee by PSO Efficiency Expert 8	\$150 fee (\$300 value)

## SAVE ENERGY TODAY. SAVE MONEY FOREVER.